IBC Water reserves the right to change any specifications and performance figures without notice and
without incurring any obligation relating to such changes.
18 Dividend Street, Mansfield  Qld  4122
PO Box 2247, Mansfield  Qld  4122
Tel:   (07) 3434 1100
Fax: (07) 3219 2266
Email:  sales@ibcwater.com.au
Website:  www.ibcwater.com.au
Distributed by:
Twin Tank Kit
Simple, easy to install
rainwater tank sediment filter
Whole of house rainwater tank twin kit
First stage sediment cartridge is a durable
pleated polyester which is washable 3-4 times
before replacement.  This pleated filter
cartridge has a larger surface area to maximize
its dirt-holding capacity, so cartridge cleaning
& changes are less frequent.   Second stage
carbon cartridge reduces chlorine, taste and
odour, and is resistant to bacterial attack.
 Reduces:
 Sediment
 Dirt
 Hair
 Scale
 Rust
 Suspended matter
 Chlorine
 Offensive taste & odour
Please note:
 Housings to have limited exposure to UV sunlight.
 The pleated sediment cartridge (only) may be washed with a
high pressure cleaner, or replaced when pressure drop is
noticed.  Carbon cartridge cannot be washed.
 If used for drinking water, IBC Water recommends using a
Defender UV sterilisation system to disinfect the water.
Product code: TANKIT-TWIN-10BB
Dimensions HxWxD: 450mm x 395mm x 200mm
Max flow rate: 38 LPM
Max pressure: 690 kPa (100psi)
Min/max temp: 4 deg C – 40 deg C
Cartridge life: 6 months
In the box:  2 x 10” BB (4” dia) housings
 Bracket, spanner, screws, nuts, bolts
 5 micron pleated washable sediment
cartridge  (FCW5-10BB)
 10 micron pleated carbon cartridge
(GTP10-10BB)
 Installation instructions
Benefits:
 Protect laundry appliances, toilets and wash basins if water is plumbed internal.
 Provide cleaner water for filling pools, washing cars & boats, and external cleaning of houses.
 Reduce blockages in irrigation system sprinkler heads.